Kullan#c# Ad#

ABD#YAMAN

ABD#YAMAN

ABD#YAMAN

ABD# YAMAN

ABD#YAMAN

ABD#YAMAN

ABD# YAMAN

ABD# YAMAN

ABD# YAMAN

ABD# YAMAN

ABD#YAMAN

ABD# YAMAN

ABD#YAMAN

ABD#YAMAN

ABD# YAMAN

Faaliyet Kodu

Kay#t Tipi
Gider
Gider
Gider
Gider
Gider
Gider
Gider

Gider

Gelir

Gelir

Gelir
Gelir
Gelir

Gider

Gider

Odeyen/Odenen
ZEYT#NBURNU

bormak

fH#r#n#m gttdave unlu
mamdllleri

SEV#NG BAKLAVA
BOREK

SEVANG BAKLAVA
BOREK

MERT YILMAZ
MERT YILMAZ

GULUM NALBUR
FAYIK DEM#R

FORM#CA MEDYA
ORGAN#ZASYON
THCARET
L#MH#TED ##RKET#

HLGE M#LL#
EAHTAM
MUDURLU#0

TURGAY DEN#Z
MEL#H ##B#L#R

AY#HE DAMLA
TA#KIN
TARHH#

MERKEZEFEND#
KOFTECH#SH GIDA
#N#. SAN. T#C.
LTD. #T#.
YA#MUR
PERAKENDE
MA#AZASI

##lem Tipi
Bak#m Onar#fm Mal
ve Malzemeleri
Al#m#

Y ay#n ve Bas#tm
Giderleri
Yiyecek ve #cecek
Al#mi
Yiyecek ve #cecek
Al#mit
Yiyecek ve #cecek
Al#mit
Yiyecek ve #cecek
Al#mi#
Yiyecek ve #cecek
Al#mit
Bak#m Onar#m Mal
ve Malzemeleri
Al#mi#

Hali sahakirageliri

Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Yiyecek ve #cecek
Al#mi

Etkinlik-Organizasyon

Mal ve Mazeme
Al#mlar#

Gelir Miktar# (TL)
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

31.864,50

20.000,00

769,89
500,00
3.000,00

0,00

0,00

Gider Miktar# (TL)
200,00
3.467,72
475,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
481,00
481,00

127,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

3.721,00

270,00

Odeme Tarihi
24.06.2024
13.06.2024
12.06.2024
12.06.2024
12.06.2024
11.06.2024
11.06.2024

03.06.2024

15.06.2024

13.06.2024

07.06.2024
05.06.2024
03.06.2024

04.06.2024

27.06.2024

Evrak No

119

113

112

111

110

109

108

107

49

48

47

46

45

98

69

Kay#t Tarihi
15.10.2024
20.07.2024
20.07.2024
20.07.2024
20.07.2024
20.07.2024
20.07.2024

20.07.2024

30.06.2024

30.06.2024

30.06.2024
30.06.2024
30.06.2024

27.06.2024

27.06.2024



